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	IBF Para Bowling World Championships 
January 17 - 24, 2025, Hong Kong, China
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Form A: Intention to Participate
Please return this form even if you do not want to participate in 
the IBF Para Bowling World Championships.
	Country & Federation (
	


	Confirmation

	Will your federation/paralympic federation participate in the championship? 
	(Yes / No)


	Your Delegation (Maximum 4 men and 4 women athletes for each classification)

	
	Men:
	Women:
	Coaches:
	Officials:

	TPB1
	
	
	
	

	TPB2
	
	
	
	

	TPB3
	
	
	
	

	TPB4
	
	
	
	

	TPB8
	
	
	
	

	TPB9
	
	
	
	

	TPB10
	
	
	
	


	Contact information of Federation/Paralympic Federation

	Contact person (President/Secretary General)
	

	Mobile (include country code)
	

	Federation Phone (include country code)
	

	Federation Fax (include country code)
	

	Federation E-mail
	


	The deadline for submitting this form by fax +852 2575 2145 or by email ibfparawc@ibf-bowling.org is on or before April 30, 2024.


	Contact information of the IBF Para Bowling World Championships Organizing Committee 

	Fax
	E-mail address

	+852 2575 2145
	ibfparawc@ibf-bowling.org
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